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Brioche Buns Sliced 4.5" (Chefs
Selections)

Product Description:
Frozen, pre-sliced burger bun made with an egg and butter enriched
sweetened dough and glazed with egg.

Brand: Chefs Selections

Ingredient Declaration: WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water,
EGG (10%), Unsalted Butter (MILK) (7%), Sugar, EGG White, Rapeseed Oil, Yeast,
Salt, WHEAT Gluten, Vegetable Protein, Emulsifier (Mono- and Di-Acetyl Tartaric
Acid Esters of Mono-and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids), Sunflower Oil, Flour
Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Maize Starch.

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A

_Cereal, Eggs, Gluten, Milk

MAY CONTAIN  Sesame

Additional A]lergen Barley No Almond nuts No
Information: Oats No Brazil nuts No
Rye No Cashew nuts No
Wheat (including Spelt Yes Hazelnuts No
and Khorasan) Macadamia No
(Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No
Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
SUITABLE FOR Vegetarians
Nutritional Nutrient per 100g/ml
Information: Energy (k]J/kcal) 293 kcal / 1233 k]
Fat 8.1g
of which Saturates 41¢g
Carbohydrate 43.5¢g
of which Sugars 54¢g
Fibre 3.8¢g
Protein 96¢

0.66 g


https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/

Salt

Directions For Use: Defrost thoroughly before use. Remove from the case and leave in the pack at room
temperature for 2 hours, or until fully defrosted.

Storage Instructions: Keep frozen at -18°C or below. Once defrosted, store in a container, in a cool dry
place away from direct sunlight and use within 48 hours. Do not refreeze.

Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.



